
Hays Consolidated Independent School District ‐ Governing Body

Board Member Position Email

Esperanza Orosco President esperanza.orosco@hayscisd.net

Will McManus Vice‐President will.mcmanus@hayscisd.net

Vanessa Petrea Secretary vanessa.petrea@hayscisd.net

Raul Vela, Jr. Trustee raul.vela@hayscisd.net

Willie Tenorio, Jr. Trustee willie.tenorio@hayscisd.net

Dr. Michael Sanchez Trustee michael.sanchez@hayscisd.net

Merideth Keller Trustee merideth.keller@hayscisd.net


